Self-Lubricating Bushings
SF-1 Series Bushings
Structure
1. PTFE/Fibre mixture thickness 0.01~0.03mm, provides
an excellent initial transferred film, which effectively
coats the mating surfaces of the bearing assembly to
establish the self-lubricating feature.
2. Sintered bronze powder thickness 0.20~0.35mm,

6.9929 7.1812 6.9956 112SF32 112SF36 112SF40 112SF48 112SF56 112SF60 112SF64 112SF72 112SF76 112SF80
Recommended
Length ±0.015
Unit: Inch"
5
Self-Lubricating Bushings
SF-1 Series Flanged Bushings  Metric Size
Unit: mm
d1 d2 d3±0.5 b±0.25 b1-0.2
-0.013 SF-1F06040 4
-0.028 SF-1F06070 7
-0.013 SF-1F08055 5.5
-0.028 SF-1F08075 7.5
SF-1F10070 7
SF-1F10090 9
SF-1F10120 12
SF-1F12070 7
SF-1F12090 9
SF-1F10120 12
-0.016 SF-1F14120 12
-0.034 SF-1F14170 17
SF-1F15090 9
SF-1F15120 12
SF-1F15170 17
-0.016 SF-1F16120 12
-0.034 SF-1F16170 17
SF-1F18120 12
SF-1F18170 17
SF-1F18200 20
SF-1F20115 11.5
SF-1F20165 16.5
SF-1F20215 21.5
-0.020 SF-1F22150 15
-0.041 SF-1F22200 20
SF-1F25115 11.5
SF-1F25165 16.5
SF-1F25215 21.5
-0.025 SF-1F30160 16
-0.050 SF-1F30260 26
-0.025 SF-1F35160 16
-0.050 SF-1F35260 26
-0.025 SF-1F40260 26
-0.050 SF-1F40400 40
1.0 0.635 34+0.025 35 39 47
40 34+0.025 40
30 34+0.025 30 34 42
2

2 3/8
1 1/16
1 3/16
1 5/16
1 1/8
1 1/5
1 3/8
Shaft Dia Housing Length±0.015
1 3/4
7
Self-Lubricating Bushings
SF-1 Series Thrust Washer Metric Size
Unit: mm
+0.4
-0.1
8 SF1WC10 10 20 15 20
10 SF1WC12 12 24 18 24
12 SF1WC14 14 26 20 26
14 SF1WC16 16 30 23 30
16 SF1WC18 18 32 25 32
18 SF1WC20 20 36 28 36
20 SF1WC22 22 38 30 38
22 SF1WC24 24 42 33 42
24 SF1WC26 26 44 35 44
26 SF1WC28 28 48 38 48
30 SF1WC32 32 54 43 54
36 SF1WC38 38 62 50 62
40 SF1WC42 42 66 54 66
46 SF1WC48 48 74 61 74
50 SF1WC52 52 78 65 78
60 SF1WC62 62 90 76 90
Statement: A dowel or counter sunk screw should be used to prevent rotation, but the head must be recessed at
least 0.25mm below the thrust bearing sufface.
SF-1 Series Metric Strip
Unit: mm

Thickness
Oil
Hole f1 f1
Length
H7 40 50 60
120 125
d D Axle
65 70 65
70 75
11
Self-Lubricating Bushings
SF-2 Series Thrust Washer Metric Size
Unit: mm
+0.4
-0.1
8 SF2WC10 10 20 15 20
10 SF2WC12 12 24 18 24
12 SF2WC14 14 26 20 26
14 SF2WC16 16 30 23 30
16 SF2WC18 18 32 25 32
18 SF2WC20 20 36 28 36
20 SF2WC22 22 38 30 38
22 SF2WC24 24 42 33 42
24 SF2WC26 26 44 35 44
26 SF2WC28 28 48 38 48
30 SF2WC32 32 54 43 54
36 SF2WC38 38 62 50 62
40 SF2WC42 42 66 54 66
46 SF2WC48 48 74 61 74
50 SF2WC52 52 78 65 78
60 SF2WC62 62 90 76 90
Statement: A dowel or counter sunk screw should be used to prevent rotation, but the head must be recessed at
least 0.25mm below the thrust bearing sufface.
SF-2 Series Metric Strip
Unit: mm